District 1

Americanism

Auxiliary
Outreach

Buddy
Poppy Nat'l
Home

Revitalization
and Mentoring

Veterans
Membership | Scholarship | and Family
Support

Historian

) Legislative
and Media 9

Hospital

Youth
Activities

445

3137

x-0

3433

7723

8760

9509

10256

10624

12102

District 2

3034

4262

6740

8346

8738

10813

11079

District 4

1845

5208

5932

6089

6830

8131




9273
9539
10058
10330 X
12207

District 5
2889
3746 X X
9138
12136

District 6
3096
3181

District 7
6444
6500 X X
10420 X X
10804

District 9
2779 x- X X
6932
7607 x X X -
8166
10601 X X
10729
10980




I 44 Auxiliaries




	Checkmarks

